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199711140003
72191

11/14/1997
10:27:21

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SAVAGE, LISA
M

199712120004
04291

12/12/1997
10:34:19

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHERMAN,
TERRY

199707300002
39251

07/30/1997
01:59:08

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ASHCRAFT,
DIANA M

199707300002
39241

07/30/1997
01:56:44

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICHEY,
JAMES W

199712120004
04281

12/12/1997
10:34:17

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
KENNETH

199710140003
34171

10/14/1997
03:13:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE INMAN, LISA
HARRIS

17 103 Lot#:1 Book:17
Pg:103


