Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199711140003 72191	11/14/1997 10:27:21	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SAVAGE, LISA M						
199712120004 04291	12/12/1997 10:34:19	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHERMAN, TERRY						
	07/30/1997 01:59:08	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL		FINANCING STATEMENT	ASHCRAFT, DIANA M						
	07/30/1997 01:56:44	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL		FINANCING STATEMENT	RICHEY, JAMES W						
199712120004 04281	12/12/1997 10:34:17	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, KENNETH						
199710140003 34171	10/14/1997 03:13:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	INMAN, LISA HARRIS			17	103		Lot#:1 Book:17 Pg:103